Eaglecrete
Concrete Pump Parts
®
2         www.forsaflex.com -Eaglecrete Brochure -
CN10   Eaglecrete® Textile Assemblies
Part # Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Flange
OD Length Attaching
Method
in ft
CN10-150MM50 1-1/2” M-NPT M-NPT -- 50 Crimp
CN10-200MM25 2” M-NPT M-NPT -- 25 Crimp
CN10-200MM50 2” M-NPT M-NPT -- 50 Crimp
CN10-200RR25 2” Raised Raised 3.1 25 Crimp
CN10-200RR50 2” Raised Raised 3.1 50 Crimp
CN10-250RR25 2-1/2” Raised Raised 3.3 25 Crimp
CN10-250RR50 2-1/2” Raised Raised 3.3 50 Crimp
CN10-300RR10 3” Raised Raised 4.2 10 Crimp
CN10-300RR12 3” Raised Raised 4.2 12 Crimp
CN10-300RR20 3” Raised Raised 4.2 20 Crimp
CN10-300RR25 3” Raised Raised 4.2 25 Crimp
CN10-400RR10 4” Raised Raised 5.2 10 Crimp
CN10-400RR20 4” Raised Raised 5.2 20 Crimp
CN10-400RR25 4” Raised Raised 5.2 25 Crimp
CN10-500RR10 5” Raised Raised 6.3 10 Crimp
Victaulic
= G
Heavy-Duty
= R

CN20-250 2-1/2 3.46 87.9 1300 3.01 50' / 100’
CN20-300 3 4.02 102.1 1300 3.69 50' / 100’
CN20-400 4 5.12 130.0 1300 5.69 10' / 100’
CN20-500 5 6.10 155.0 1300 6.47 10' / 100’
CN20   Eaglecrete® Wire Assemblies
Part # Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Flange
OD Length Attaching
Method
in ft
CN20-200RR25 2” Raised Raised 3.1 25 Crimp
CN20-200RR50 2” Raised Raised 3.1 50 Crimp
CN20-250RR25 2-1/2” Raised Raised 3.3 25 Crimp
CN20-250RR50 2-1/2” Raised Raised 3.3 50 Crimp
CN20-300RR10 3” Raised Raised 4.2 10 Crimp
CN20-300RR50 3” Raised Raised 4.2 50 Crimp
CN20-400RR10 4” Raised Raised 5.2 10 Crimp
CN20-400RR12 4” Raised Raised 5.2 12 Crimp
CN20-400RR20 4” Raised Raised 5.2 20 Crimp
CN20-500RR10 5” Raised Raised 6.3 10 Crimp
CN20-500RR12 5” Raised Raised 6.3 12 Crimp
CN20-500RR20 5” Raised Raised 6.3 20 Crimp
CN20-500EE10 5” 148mm 148mm 5.8 10 Crimp
CN20-500EE12 5” 148mm 148mm 5.8 12 Crimp
CN20-500EE20 5” 148mm 148mm 5.8 20 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
 HEAVY DUTY
= R
148MM

Cover:
Temperature:
Application:
Branding:
Tan pure gum rubber
Multiple plies of synthetic fabric with an imbedded static wire
Non marking pure gum blend
-30°C to +85°C (-22°F to +185°F)
Ultra wear resistant and thick tube, designed for high kink resistance and perfect flow,
suitable for air pumping dry sand or cement mixtures to the  water mixing nozzle in gunite
applications.
FORSAFLEX CN25-200 2” GUNITE HOSE 150 PSI MAX WP
Part # ID OD Max WP Weight Standard
Pack
in in mm psi lbs/ft
CN25-150 1-1/2 2.38 60.5 150 1.17 100'
CN25-200 2 2.88 73.2 150 1.46 100'
CN30   Flexcrete® Mortar TPU Hose
Tube:
Reinforcement:

space is at a minimum.
FORSAFLEX CN30-400 4" FLEXCRETE® MORTAR TPU 1250 PSI MAX WP
Part # Cover ID OD Max WP Min BP Weight Standard
Pack
in in mm psi psi lbs/ft
CN30-400 Orange 4 0.17 4.3 1250 2500 1.34 100'
CN30-500 Orange 5 0.17 4.3 1250 2500 1.48 100'
Part # Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length
ft
CN30-400R10 4” Raised End - 10
CN30-400R15 4” Raised End - 15
CN30-400R20 4” Raised End - 20
CN30-500R10 5” Raised End - 10
CN30-500R15 5” Raised End - 15
CN30-500R20 5” Raised End - 20
CN30-500E10 5” Metric End - 10
CN30-500E15 5” Metric End - 15
CN30-500E20 5” Metric End - 20
CN30   Flexcrete® Mortar TPU Assemblies
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
www.forsaflex.com        5          -Eaglecrete Brochure -

ST52 Seamless Pipe Steel.
Part # Description
CNR-250R-200R 2-1/2" Heavy-Duty X 2" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-300R-200R 3" Heavy-Duty X 2" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-300R-250R 3" Heavy-Duty X 2-1/2" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-400R-200R 4" Heavy-Duty X 2" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-400R-250R 4" Heavy-Duty X 2-1/2" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR400R-300R 4" Heavy-Duty X 3" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-500E-300R 5" Metric X 3" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-500R-300R 5" Heavy-Duty X 3" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-500R-400R 5" Heavy-Duty X 4" Heavy-Duty X 36"
CNR-500E-400R 5" Metric X 4" Heavy-Duty X 36"
45° Elbows
* Other radius and terminations available
Part # Description
CNE45-250R-16 45° Elbow - 2.5”  Heavy-duty x 16” Radius
CNE45-300R-16 45° Elbow - 3”  Heavy-duty x 16” Radius
CNE45-400R-18 45° Elbow - 4”  Heavy-duty x 18” Radius
* Other radius and terminations available
Part # Description
CNE90-200R-16 90° Elbow - 2”  Heavy-duty x 16” Radius
CNE90-200R-48 90° Elbow - 2”  Heavy-duty x 48” Radius
CNE90-250R-16 90° Elbow - 2.5”  Heavy-duty x 16” Radius
CNE90-300R-16 90° Elbow - 3”  Heavy-duty x 16” Radius
CNE90-300R-48 90° Elbow - 3”  Heavy-duty x 48” Radius
CNE90-400R-18 90° Elbow - 4”  Heavy-duty x 18” Radius
CNE90-400R-48 90° Elbow - 4”  Heavy-duty x 48” Radius
CNE90-500R-48 90° Elbow - 5”  Heavy-duty x 48” Radius
90° Elbows
Part # Description Material
CNRE-400R-300R Reducing Elbow- 4”  Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Mn13-4
CNRE-500R-300R Reducing Elbow - 5” Heavy-Duty x 3” Heavy-Duty Mn13-4